
LOT 3 BLOCK C BELLAIRE S/D.

DC 1168-92, QC 1168-927, DC 1244

WRIGHT JOHNNY MACK
333 SE TRIBBLE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-06994-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/23/2017 DF 0.27 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

125,146
2,175
18,500

145,821
0

145,821
0

145,821
145,821

0

145,821

1168/0927 3/03/2009 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARIE M WRIGHT (LIFE 

JOHNNY MACK WRIGHT(
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333 SE TRIBBLE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,590 108.1200 121.09 192,533 1964 1964 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1430

BAS 110 100 110 8,658

BAS 165 100 165 12,987

BAS 1,155 100 1,155 90,908

FEP 200 80 160 12,593

1,630 1,590 125,146

BAS= W30 S23 E30 S14 E20 N12 BAS= N10 W11 S10 E11$ W11 N10
BAS= E11 N15 W11 S15$ N15 FEP= E11 N10 W20 S10 E9$ W9$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 75

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

2,175

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


